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Budget Discussion 

11/6/2017 

TENNESSEE BUREAU OF 
INVESTIGATION 
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Change In Appropriations 
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Change In Positions 
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2.5% Savings Plan 

• Reduce Supplies $100,000 

• Total Savings (.3%) $100,000 

• Target Savings (2.5%) $893,300 
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Appropriations and Revenues 

$49 $49 $48 

$8 $11 $11 

$24 $20 $19 

$0

$10

$20

$30

$40

$50

$60

$70

$80

$90

Actual FY17 Estimated FY18 Requested FY19

M
ill

io
ns

 

State Appropriations Federal Revenue Other Revenue



6 

THANK YOU 
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